Caffil Parc

Breakwater Country Park, Holyhead LL65 1YG

ALL DAY RREAKTFAST OPTIONS

All Day Breakfast

Small All Day Breakfast
Vegetarian All Day Breakfast
Breakfast Bap

Bacon Bap

Sausage Bap

Fried Egg Bap

Scrambled Egg and Tomato Bap
Scrambled Egg on Toast

Beans on Toast
(*£1.00 per extra breakfast item)

All bap options available in a sandwich [no additional cost],

or in a wrap for 30p extra.

SANDWICH

(Served with a salad garnish and crisps)
Egg & Cress

Welsh Cheddar & Chutney
Tuna Mayo & Cucumber
Ham & Grainy Mustard
Salad

(*80p per extra item)

TOASTED SANDWICH

(Served with a salad garnish and coleslaw)

Welsh Cheddar & Onion or Tomato
Welsh Cheddar & Ham
Tuna Mayo

Corned Beef & Onions
(*80p per extra item)

PANINI

(Served with a salad garnish and coleslaw)
Ham

Welsh Cheddar

Welsh Cheddar & Ham
Tuna Mayo

Corned Beef & Onions
(*80p per extra item)

£7.50
£5.50
£6.00
£4.85
£ 3.60
£ 3.60
£ 3.60
£ 3.60
£ 3.60
£ 3.00

£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£3.50

£4.50
£ 4.80
£4.50
£4.50

£5.50
£5.50
£6.00
£6.25
£6.25

*Please let us know if you have any specific dietary requirements or allergies*

JACKET POTATO

(Served with a salad garnish and coleslaw)
Plain or with butter
Coleslaw

Welsh Cheddar

Welsh Cheddar & Beans

Tuna Mayo
(*80p per extra item)

soup

Soup of the Day with Bread & Butter
Soup of the Day & a Sandwich

RukGER

(Served with a salad garnish)

Beef Burger

Beef Burger & Chips
Cheese Burger

Cheese Burger & Chips
Chicken Burger
Chicken Burger & Chips

(*80p per extra item)

OTHER OPTIONS

Ham, Egg & Chips
Bacon, Egg & Chips
Sausage, Egg & Chips
Double Egg & Chips

(*80p per extra item)

KIDS MeA]-

£4.25
£ 4.95
£5.35
£5.50
£5.50

£4.50
£6.50

£3.70
£5.65
£4.00
£5.95
£4.00
£5.95

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£4.25

Chicken Nuggets, Chips, Beans or Peas £ 3.95

Sausage, Chips, Beans or Peas

£3.95

EXTRAS

Chips Per Portion
Chips and Cheese
Chips and Curry Sauce
Chips and Gravy
Chips, Cheese & Gravy

(*Go large for £1.10 extra)

Sausage Roll

SWEETS & CAKES

Scone with Butter

Scone with Butter & Jam
Scone with Jam & Cream
Toasted Teacake with Butter
Slice of Cake

Slice of Cake with Cream
Slice of Cake with Ice Cream
Bara Brith
Flapjack/Traybakes

REVERAGES

Pot of Tea
Speciality Tea
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha
Espresso

Hot Chocolate

Mon
~ Social Enterprises Cyf

£240
£ 3.30
£3.30
£ 3.30
£ 3.60

£2.50

£2.50
£2.80
£ 3.95
£240
£3.25
£3.95
£3.95
£1.80
£1.75

£1.60
£1.80
£2.00
£ 3.00
£ 3.00
£3.00
£2.50
£3.00

Hot Chocolate (with Cream & Marshmallows) £ 3.50

Milkshake

Dwr Cerist Mineral Water
Canned Drinks

Bottled Drinks
Children's Drink
Squash/Blackcurrant

£2.00
£1.30
£1.60
£2.00
£1.00
£0.75



